Mediapak

MICROBIAL

CULTURE MEDIA
READY TO USE

o g S =
‘.~, - Monl 03| indidle | I;;ern Uzan
i | CEE W e o
1
‘ Y | ALE
I} &S = =

i




Micropak
\./

(SL o)

5295220 LS hu=o

59j2l UwUS Lol 399 ) 9 juras LI jd 1009 9 1PEAS 92l Uwbwly SLLS0 63LoT kS huzo

-3940 (50 395 (559929500 (sl Jasdljgiows g s jlasliwl g Sl Coley Lig () 00 yuUS)
G iohy b odas jl CanidnS 636 st i jl gl liso b oz lgs Jgra=o 65 puiS 50 Suls o)lgas Lo
9yl Ph g3y §Ludl (gpdy Ll qubjl g0 «Soy sl Sujglow 9 Lrbowd (Sujud
-Sy1s Gy lho (29,500 L
oSxubL,L.,oleoj,ggtSLmu'bg_._U_\,GIJlbmaubShﬂzoégbaSbﬂmegLmMgJ‘LmQ,}L.;

b o yo pr> > Shsl JBlao o S g i .33GS (50 Gaoual | Jgrazo (gylaal 9 ik jiuwl
":WICWU-;‘L’JLH“:’JUSJJ-!GS&Q—“@mwwwbgm&sww
209D (515885 SSrisli 625> 8-2 (5los 4> Sk 0308 Slgi sl bazo

Cat.no

302101
302102
302103
302104
302105
302106
302107
302108
302109
302110
302111
302112
302113
302114
302115
302116
302117
302118
302119

Culture Media (Agar)

Infant blood culture medium
Children's blood culture
Adult blood culture medium
Adult blood culture medium
Infant diphasic blood culture medium
Children's diphasic blood culture
Adult diphasic blood culture medium
Adult diphasic blood culture medium
Blood agar
Blood agar
Blood agar 2part
Blood agar 3part
Blood agar
Blood agar 3part
Blood agar 4part
Blood agar(tube)

Blood agar(tube)

EMB agar
EMB agar

size
10cc
25cc
40cc
50cm
7cc+TSB
10cc+TSB
17cc+TSB
25cc+TSB
6 cm
8cm
8cm
8cm
10cm
10 cm
10cm
10cm
16 cm
6 cm

8cm

Cat.no

302120
302121
302122
302123
302124
302125
302126
302127
302128
302129
302130
302131
302132
302133
302134
302135
302136
302137
302138

Culture Media (Agar)

EMB agar 2part
EMB agar 3part
EMB agar
EMB agar 3part
EMB agar 4part
BA / EMB agar
BA / EMB agar 2part
Mac Conkeyagar
Mac Conkeyagar
Mac Conkeyagar 3part
Mac Conkeyagar 4part
B.A / Mac Conkey Agar 2part
Chocolate agar
Chocolate agar
Chocolate agar 3part
Chocolate agar
Chocolate agar 4part
Chocolate agar tube

Chocolate / Mac conkey agar 2part

Size
8cm
8cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
8cm
8cm
6 cm
8cm
8cm
10cm
8cm
6cm
8cm
8cm
10cm
10cm
10cm

8cm



Cat.no

302139
302140
302141
302142
302143
302144
302145
302146
302147
302148
302149
302150
302151
302152
302153
302154
302155
302156
302157
302158
302159

302160
302161
302162
302163
302164
302165
302166
302167
302168
302169
302170
302171
302172

Mediapak
N’

Culture Media (Agar)

Chocolate / Mac conkey / B.A agar
Chocolate / Mac / B.A agar 3part
Chocolate / B.A / EMB agar 3part

Mueller hintonagar
Mueller hintonagar
Mueller hintonbroth (tube)
Nutrient agar
Nutrient agar 3part
Nutrient agar
Nutrient broth (tube)
Mueller blood agar
Mueller broth (tube)
15% NACL broth (tube)
6.5% NACL broth (tube)
XLD agar
XLD agar
XLD agar 3part
XLD agar
Mac conkey / XLD agar 2part
Sorbitol / XLD agar 2part
Hektoen / XLD agar 2part

Hektoen / XLD / Mac agar 3part
Hektoen agar
Hektoen agar

DNAse agar
DNAse agar
DNAse agar 3part
BHI agar (tube)
BHI broth (tube)

BHI broth + Glycerol (tube)
Neutral Peptone water (tube)
Alkaline Peptone water (tube)
Alkaline Peptone water (tube)

TSB + Glycerol (tube)

size
8cm
10cm
8cm
8cm
10 cm
10 cm
8cm
8cm
10 cm
10 cm
10cm
16 cm
10 cm
10 cm
6 cm
8cm
8cm
10cm
8cm
8cm

8cm

8cm
6 cm
8cm
6 cm
8cm
8cm
10 cm
16 cm
16 cm
10cm
10cm
12cm
10cm

Cat.no

302173
302174
302175
302176
302177
302178
302179
302180
302181
302182
302183
302184
302185
302186
302187
302188
302189
302190
302191
302192
302193

302194
302195
302196
302197
302198
302199
302200
302201
302202
302300
302301
302302
302303

Culture Media (Agar)

Urea agar (tube)

Urea broth (tube)
Simmons citrate agar (tube)
SIM medium (tube)
Triple Sugar Iron Agar (tube)
Thioglycolate(tube)
Thioglycolate(screw capped tube)
Thioglycolate(vial)
Lysine Iron Agar (tube)
Mr-Vp Broth (tube)
Selenite F broth (tube)
Selenite F broth (tube)
Bile Esculin agar (tube)
Bile Esculin agar (tube)
Bile Esculin agar (tube)
TSA agar
TSA agar
TSA agar
TSA agar (tube)

SS agar
SS agar

SS agar 3part
Mannitol Salt agar
Mannitol Salt agar

Mannitol Salt agar (tube)
Lysine Iron Agar(tube)
Lysine Decarboxylase Broth
Bile Esculin agar
Bile Esculin agar
Bile Esculin agar
Viral transport media
0.5 McFarland standard (tube)
1 McFarland standard (tube)

Sterilized liquid paraffin

Size
10 cm
10 cm
8cm
10cm
10 cm
16 cm
8cm
40 cc
12 cm
10 cm
12 cm
16 cm
6 cm
10 cm
16 cm
6cm
8cm
10 cm
10 cm
6cm

8cm

8cm

6 cm
8cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
6cm
10cm
8cm
3cc
10cm
10cm
20 cc
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